
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MAIN EVENT (15 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 8 - JANUARY 12, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  1525.4431

60 B. Hepler  725.4672

114 J. Brayton  625.5993

123 B. Metcalfe  1325.6514

338 J. Lawrence  825.6845

30 J. Weimer  1225.7456

58 K. Cunningham  725.8257

99 W. Hahn  925.8788

102 C. Gosselaar  725.8969

122 D. Reardon  825.91410

45 R. Kiniry  225.92111

138 M. Lapaglia  426.24812

132 B. Laninovich  326.27113

32 T. Hahn  1326.31814

38 A. Mcfarlane  826.44615

615 J. Northrop  626.49916

410 E. Mccrummen  626.53517

183 M. Blose  426.62518

74 C. Blose  726.66219

73 A. Chatfield  826.70020

125 D. Blair  726.82521

240 B. Graham  726.91722

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

123 B. Metcalfe  511.4591

28 R. Dungey  911.5232

30 J. Weimer  711.5343

338 J. Lawrence  411.5804

122 D. Reardon  711.7075

32 T. Hahn  1411.7316

132 B. Laninovich  711.7557

99 W. Hahn  911.7558

60 B. Hepler  1011.8019

58 K. Cunningham  611.80210

114 J. Brayton  311.80811

74 C. Blose  611.82912

45 R. Kiniry  411.85413

410 E. Mccrummen  411.87014

38 A. Mcfarlane  411.91415

102 C. Gosselaar  1411.96216

138 M. Lapaglia  512.03517

615 J. Northrop  712.03618

183 M. Blose  512.03919

240 B. Graham  512.12120

125 D. Blair  1012.33121

73 A. Chatfield  712.33822

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

32 T. Hahn  1010.0121

338 J. Lawrence  1110.0512

30 J. Weimer  1310.0653

123 B. Metcalfe  1110.1244

28 R. Dungey  210.1335

60 B. Hepler  410.1516

122 D. Reardon  410.1877

58 K. Cunningham  610.2218

114 J. Brayton  710.2419

99 W. Hahn  710.29910

132 B. Laninovich  910.34511

138 M. Lapaglia  910.42112

45 R. Kiniry  1310.42513

410 E. Mccrummen  410.44114

240 B. Graham  1210.55515

615 J. Northrop  610.63116

73 A. Chatfield  810.65317

102 C. Gosselaar  410.67218

38 A. Mcfarlane  910.69219

74 C. Blose  610.69220

183 M. Blose  510.70521

125 D. Blair  1210.70822
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